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100 S01
101 01
112 1.01
200 S01
203 01
RO1
RO2
248 01
301 01
346 01
390 01
443 1.01
112 01
119 01
L01
L02
122 01
69
90
L01
L03
L04
L05
L69

L90
125 01
RO1
RO2
RO3
RO4
127 01

Astronomy Today
Introduction to Astronomy
Astronomy Laboratory
Astronomical Research at SB
Astronomy

Astronomy

Astronomy

Search for Life in the Univers
Collisions in the Solar System
Galaxies

Special Topics in Astrophysics
Observational Techniques/Astro
Light, Color, and Vision
Physics for Envir Studies
Physics for Envir Studies
Physics for Envir Studies
Physics for Life Sciences II
Physics for Life Sciences II
Physics for Life Sciences II
Physics for Life Sciences II
Physics for Life Sciences II
Physics for Life Sciences II
Physics for Life Sciences II

Physics for Life Sciences II

Physics for Life Sciences II
Classical Physics A
Classical Physics A
Classical Physics A
Classical Physics A
Classical Physics A
Classical Physics C

James Lattimer

Jin Koda

Jin Koda

Philip Armitage

Will Farr

Will Farr

Will Farr

James Lattimer
Frederick Walter

Jin Koda

Michael Zingale

Anja von der Linden
Thomas Weinacht
Erlend Graf

Erlend Graf

Ramtin Mohasselyazdi
Valerio Dao; Ciro Riccio
Valerio Dao; Ciro Riccio
Nicola Giacinto Piacquadio
Dading Chen

Dading Chen

Matthew Markovych
Matthew Markovych

Jae Sung Lee; Pavel
Zakharevskii

Nicola Giacinto Piacquadio
Erlend Graf

Radu Ionas

Laszlo Mihaly

Erlend Graf

Erlend Graf

Radu Ionas
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Cap Cap
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13
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8
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15
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11
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TR
RECF
RECF
MW
MW
TR
TR
MW
TR
MWE

TR
FLEX
MW

FLEX

MWEF
RECT
RECR
RECT
RECR
TR

2:00 PM
2:00 PM
6:30 PM
5:00 PM
9:30 AM
12:30 PM
2:00 PM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
8:00 AM
11:00 AM
3:30 PM
12:30 PM
11:00 AM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
11:00 AM
1:00 AM
8:00 AM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
4:00 PM
1:00 AM

8:00 AM
8:25 AM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM
8:00 AM

Nathan Schappin

Thursday, February 13, 2025

8:56:55 AM
2:55PM  SOCBEHAV SCI N107
3:20PM  EARTH&SPACE 131
9:20PM  PHYSICS  A128
5:55PM  SOCBEHAV SCIN118

10:50 AM  HVY ENGR LAB 201
1:25PM  MELVILLE LBR N4072
2:55PM  MELVILLE LBR N4072

10:50 AM  HARRIMAN HLL 137

10:50 AM SOCBEHAV SCI 5328
9:20 AM  HUMANITIES 3017

1220PM  HUMANITIES 3018
6:200PM  EARTH&SPACE 450
1:50 PM  PHYSICS ~ P118

11:55 AM  HVY ENGR LAB 201
450 PM  PHYSICS  A128
450 PM  PHYSICS A128

1220 PM  JAVITS LECTR 110
1:00 AM  ONLINE ONLINE
9:20 AM  PHYSICS P118
350 PM  PHYSICS Al118
350 PM  PHYSICS Al18
350 PM  PHYSICS Al18
550 PM  PHYSICS ~Al118
1:00 AM  ONLINE ONLINE
9:50 AM  PHYSICS ~ P118
9:20 AM  HUMANITIES 1003
1:25PM  SOCBEHAV SCI N310
1:25PM  MELVILLE LBR W4535
2:55PM  STALLER CTR 3216
255PM  LGT ENGR LAB 154
9:20 AM  LGT ENGR LAB 102

Instructor Mode

In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
Online Asynchronous
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person

Online Asynchronous

In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person

In Person



PHY 127 RO1
RO2
RO3
RO4

131 01
RO1
RO2
RO3
RO4
RO5
RO6
RO7

132 01
69
90
90
RO1
RO2
RO3
RO4
RO5
RO6
RO7
RO8
R69
R90

133 101
L02
L03
L04
L05
L06
LO07
L08
L09
L10
L11
L12

Classical Physics C

Classical Physics C

Classical Physics C

Classical Physics C

Classical Physics I

Classical Physics I

Classical Physics I

Classical Physics I

Classical Physics I

Classical Physics I

Classical Physics I

Classical Physics I

Classical Physics I

Classical Physics IT

Classical Physics I

Classical Physics I

Classical Physics IT

Classical Physics I

Classical Physics IT

Classical Physics I

Classical Physics I

Classical Physics I

Classical Physics IT

Classical Physics I

Classical Physics IT

Classical Physics I

Classical Physics Laboratory I
Classical Physics Laboratory I
Classical Physics Laboratory I
Classical Physics Laboratory I
Classical Physics Laboratory I
Classical Physics Laboratory I
Classical Physics Laboratory I
Classical Physics Laboratory I
Classical Physics Laboratory I
Classical Physics Laboratory I
Classical Physics Laboratory I

Classical Physics Laboratory I

Han Ma 12
Qiang Li 15
Han Ma 9
Radu Ionas 24
Ismail Zahed 246
Vladimir J. Goldman 34
Vladimir J. Goldman 36
Vladimir J. Goldman 35
F. Swesty 35
F. Swesty 35
F. Swesty 35
Jacobus Verbaarschot 36
Radu Ionas 204
Thomas Hemmick 1021
Clark McGrew 43
Clark McGrew 43
Harold Metcalf 30
Vladimir Korepin 26
Harold Metcalf 23
Emilio Mendez 22
Vladimir Korepin 21
Vladimir Korepin 23
Radu Ionas 30
Harold Metcalf 29
Thomas Hemmick 1021
Clark McGrew 43
Angel Ploneda Preciado 24
Tymothy Mangan 24
Shangke Zhou 24
Tymothy Mangan 23
Mahmoud Ibrahim 24
Luke Martin 24
Angel Ploneda Preciado 24
Gustavo Orozco Galvan 24
Shangke Zhou 24
Gustavo Orozco Galvan 24
Mahmoud Ibrahim 23

Luke Martin 24
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8:25 AM
8:25 AM
8:25 AM
9:30 AM
8:25 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
12:30 PM
8:25 AM
1:00 AM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
2:00 PM
1:00 AM
3:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM

9:20 AM
9:20 AM
9:20 AM
10:25 AM
9:20 AM
11:55 AM
11:55 AM
11:55 AM
10:25 AM
10:25 AM
10:25 AM
1:25 PM
9:20 AM
1:00 AM
2:55 PM
3:50 PM
11:55 AM
11:55 AM
11:55 AM
10:25 AM
10:25 AM
10:25 AM
10:25 AM
2:55 PM
1:00 AM
3:55 PM
3:50 PM
3:50 PM
5:50 PM
5:50 PM
3:50 PM
3:50 PM
3:50 PM
3:50 PM
5:50 PM
5:50 PM
3:50 PM
3:50 PM

MELVILLE LBR N3063
MELVILLE LBR N3063
HUMANITIES 3020
FREY HALL 222

FREY HALL 100
STALLER CTR 3220
MELVILLE LBR N4006
MELVILLE LBR N4072
HUMANITIES 3017
CHEMISTRY 128
CHEMISTRY 128
PHYSICS  P112
EARTH&SPACE 001
ONLINE ONLINE
PHYSICS P118
PHYSICS  P118
PHYSICS  P112
FREY HALL 216
PHYSICS  P117
FREY HALL 224

FREY HALL 224
HUMANITIES 3020
CHEMISTRY 128
PHYSICS  P116
ONLINE ONLINE
PHYSICS P118
PHYSICS  Al117
PHYSICS  A126
PHYSICS Al117
PHYSICS  A126
PHYSICS Al117
PHYSICS  A126
PHYSICS  Al117
PHYSICS  A126
PHYSICS Al117
PHYSICS  A126
PHYSICS Al117
PHYSICS  A126

In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
Online Asynchronous
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
Online Asynchronous
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person

In Person



VPHY 133 L13
L14
L69

134 1.01
L02
L03
L04
L05
L06
L07
L08
L09
L10
L11
L12
L13
L14
L15
L16
L17
L18
L19
L20
L21
L22
L23
L24
L69

L90
142 01

RO1
153 01
191 Lo1
192 101
237 30

Classical Physics Laboratory I
Classical Physics Laboratory I

Classical Physics Laboratory I

Classical Physics Lab II
Classical Physics Lab II
Classical Physics Lab II
Classical Physics Lab II
Classical Physics Lab II
Classical Physics Lab II
Classical Physics Lab II
Classical Physics Lab II
Classical Physics Lab II
Classical Physics Lab II
Classical Physics Lab II
Classical Physics Lab II
Classical Physics Lab II
Classical Physics Lab II
Classical Physics Lab II
Classical Physics Lab II
Classical Physics Lab II
Classical Physics Lab II
Classical Physics Lab II
Classical Physics Lab II
Classical Physics Lab II
Classical Physics Lab II
Classical Physics Lab II
Classical Physics Lab II
Classical Physics Lab II

TBA 0
TBA 0
Fabiola Cafiete Leyva; Ziyi Lin 129
Jiangqi Han 24
Gabriel Augustynowicz 24
Tobias Weiss 24
Neville Joshua Rajappa 23
Nicholas Miesch 20
Maxence Larose 20
Boyang Sun 23
Nicholas Miesch 24
Edward Keenan 24
Jiangqi Han 24
Xiaoxuan Bai 24
Alex Heindel 23
Neville Joshua Rajappa 23
Xiaoxuan Bai 24
Maxence Larose 22
Boyang Sun 23
Alan Huang 23
Xuzixiang Lou 24
Edward Keenan 23
Gabriel Augustynowicz 20
Xuzixiang Lou 10
Tobias Weiss 14
Alan Huang 17
Alex Heindel 13
Nicole Khusid; Jiaxi Cao; 604

Sivadarshan Aravindan; Zeqi
Zhang; Shuzhang Chen; Ishan
Varma; Wenjun Zheng; Chenxi
Ma

Classical Physics Lab II Clark McGrew 43
Classical Physics II: Honors Emilio Mendez 20
Classical Physics II: Honors Emilio Mendez 20
Data Analysis with Python Joanna Kiryluk 7
Transitional Study Dominik Schneble

Transitional Study Dominik Schneble

World Climate and Atmosphere Sultan Hameed 62
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FLEX

MWEF
RECF
TR
HTBA
HTBA
TR

4:00 PM
4:00 PM
1:00 AM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
1:00 AM

2:00 PM
11:00 AM
12:30 PM
11:00 AM

1:00 AM

1:00 AM
11:00 AM

5:50 PM
5:50 PM
1:00 AM
3:50 PM
3:50 PM
3:50 PM
5:50 PM
5:50 PM
5:50 PM
3:50 PM
3:50 PM
3:50 PM
3:50 PM
3:50 PM
3:50 PM
5:50 PM
5:50 PM
5:50 PM
3:50 PM
3:50 PM
3:50 PM
5:50 PM
5:50 PM
5:50 PM
12:50 PM
12:50 PM
12:50 PM
1:00 AM

3:50 PM
11:55 AM
1:25 PM
12:20 PM
1:00 AM
1:00 AM
12:20 PM

PHYSICS Al117
PHYSICS  A126
ONLINE ONLINE
PHYSICS All6
PHYSICS  Al119
PHYSICS  A130
PHYSICS  All6
PHYSICS  Al119
PHYSICS  A130
PHYSICS  All6
PHYSICS  Al119
PHYSICS  A130
PHYSICS All6
PHYSICS  A119
PHYSICS  A130
PHYSICS  All6
PHYSICS  Al119
PHYSICS  A130
PHYSICS All6
PHYSICS  Al119
PHYSICS  A130
PHYSICS All6
PHYSICS  Al119
PHYSICS  A130
PHYSICS  Allé
PHYSICS  Al119
PHYSICS  A130
ONLINE ONLINE

PHYSICS P118
PHYSICS  P122
PHYSICS  P122
MATHEMATICS S235S
PHYSICS  P110
PHYSICS  P110
ONLINE ONLINE

In Person
In Person
Online Asynchronous
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person

Online Asynchronous

In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person

Online Synchronous



PHY 251 01
RO1
RO2
252 102
L03
L04
277 01

291 LO1
300 01
L01
301 01
302 01
303 01
306 01
308 01
335 101
L02
408 01
431 01
445 101

L02

L03

Modern Physics
Modern Physics
Modern Physics
Modern Physics Laboratory
Modern Physics Laboratory
Modern Physics Laboratory

Computatn: Physics &
Astronomy

Transitional Study

Waves and Optics

Waves and Optics
Electromagnetic Theory I
Electromagnetic Theory II

Mechanics

Dmitri Averin
Dmitri Averin
Dmitri Averin
Richard Lefferts
Richard Lefferts
Richard Lefferts
Cyrus Dreyer

Dominik Schneble
Laszlo Mihaly
Laszlo Mihaly
Vladimir J. Goldman
Sergey Syritsyn

Jennifer Cano

Thermody, Kin Thry & Stat Mech Felix Ringer

Quantum Physics
Electronics & Instrum Lab
Electronics & Instrum Lab
Relativity

Nuclear and Particle Physics

Senior Laboratory

Senior Laboratory

Senior Laboratory

Jesus Perez Rios

Ross Corliss

Ross Corliss

Jacobus Verbaarschot
Edward Shuryak

Hannah Arnold; Ross Corliss;

Aishwarya Kumar; Jan
Bernauer; Xu Du

Aishwarya Kumar; Ross

Corliss; Hannah Arnold; Xu

Du; Jan Bernauer

Jan Bernauer; Ross Corliss; Xu

Du; Aishwarya Kumar;
Hannah Arnold

36
18
18
15
16
15
40

60
60
43
34
44
60
40
25
23
16
25
13

17

12

TR
RECT
RECR
M

M

w
MWE

HTBA
MW
F
TR
MW
MW
TR
TR
TR
MW
MW
TR
MW

TR

WEF

9:30 AM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
4:00 PM
2:00 PM
8:25 AM

1:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM

8:00 AM

5:00 PM

9:30 AM

8:00 AM
12:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM
12:30 PM

2:00 PM

12:30 PM

9:30 AM

10:50 AM
2:55 PM
2:55 PM
3:50 PM
5:50 PM
3:50 PM
9:20 AM

1:00 AM
12:20 PM
12:50 PM
12:20 PM

9:20 AM

6:20 PM
10:50 AM

9:20 AM

3:20 PM

4:50 PM

3:20 PM

1:50 PM

4:50 PM

3:20 PM

12:20 PM

PHYSICS P118
PHYSICS  P118
PHYSICS P118
PHYSICS  A133
PHYSICS  A133
PHYSICS  A133
MATHEMATICS S235S

PHYSICS  P110
PHYSICS P118
PHYSICS P118
JAVITS LECTR 111
STALLER CTR 3220
FREY HALL 105
FREY HALL 317
HVY ENGR LAB 201
PHYSICS  A127
PHYSICS  A127
MELVILLE LBR N4000
STALLER CTR 3218
PHYSICS Bl14

PHYSICS Bl14

PHYSICS B114

In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person

In Person

In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person

In Person

In Person

In Person



Enrolled Enrl Room Instructor Mode

Cap Cap
PHY 504 01 Computational Methods Vivian Miranda 9 MW 11:00AM 1220 PM  MATHEMATICS $2358  In Person
505 01 Classical Electrodynamics Paul Goldbart 40 MW 9:30 AM  10:50 AM  EARTH&SPACE 069 In Person
RO1 Classical Electrodynamics Paul Goldbart 40 T 2:00PM  3:20PM FREY HALL 305 In Person
512 01 Quantum Mechanics II Saajid Chowdhury; Alexandre 23 TR 9:30 AM  10:50 AM  EARTH&SPACE 177 In Person
Abanov
515 .01 Methods of Experimntl RsrchI  Hannah Arnold; Ross Corliss; 2 MW 2:00 PM 450 PM  PHYSICS B114 In Person

Aishwarya Kumar; Jan
Bernauer; Xu Du

L02 Methods of Experimntl Rsrch I Aishwarya Kumar; Ross 7 TR 12:30 PM 3:20PM  PHYSICS Bl114 In Person
Corliss; Hannah Arnold; Xu
Du; Jan Bernauer

L03 Methods of Experimntl Rsrch I Jan Bernauer; Ross Corliss; Xu 2 WF 9:30 AM  12:20PM  PHYSICS Bl114 In Person
Du; Aishwarya Kumar;
Hannah Arnold
517 L01 Lab Course in Astronomicl Tech Anja von der Linden 0 MW 330PM  6:20PM  EARTH&SPACE 450 In Person
522 01 Interstellar Medium Philip Armitage 8 TR 11:00 AM  12:20PM  STALLER CTR 3216 In Person
541 01 Advanced Statistical Mechanics  Robert Shrock 6 MW 11:00 AM 12:20PM  PHYSICS P117 In Person
542 01 Fundamentals of Accelerator Ph  Mikhail Fedurin; Dmitry 4 M 6:30PM  9:20PM  HUMANITIES 3020 In Person
Kayran
543 01 RF Superconductivity Sergey Belomestnykh 9 \ 6:30PM  9:20PM  PHYSICS P117 In Person
546 (1 Python for Scientific Computin  Michael Zingale 15 M 2:00 PM 2:55PM  HUMANITIES 3018 In Person
551 01 Nuclear Physics I Dmitri Kharzeev 10 MW 2:00PM  3:220PM PHYSICS P130 In Person
556 01  Solid State Physics II Marivi Fernandez-Serra 9 MW 2:00PM  3:20PM  SOCBEHAV SCI 5218 In Person
557 01 Elementary Particle Physics Concha Gonzalez Garcia 9 MW 11:00 AM  12:20PM  FREY HALL 316 In Person
559 01 Blgcl Dynmcs and Ntwr David Green 1 T 9:30 AM  1220PM  PHYSICS P112 In Person
561 01 Biology for Physical Scientist Bruce Futcher; David Green 6 11:00 AM 11:55 AM  SOCBEHAV SCI N111 In Person
567 01 Theoretical Chemical Physics Benjamin Levine 8 TR 11:00 AM  12:20PM  PHYSICS P122 In Person
570 S01 Intro Physics for Teachers Gillian Winters 2 W 6:30PM  9:20PM  HUMANITIES 2094 In Person
571 01 Electromag Theory for Teachers  Vladimir J. Goldman 0 TR 11:00 AM  12:20PM  JAVITS LECTR 111 In Person
573 01 Mechanics for Teachers Jennifer Cano 1 MW 500PM  6:220PM FREY HALL 105 In Person
576 01 Thermo Stat Mech for Teachers  Felix Ringer 0 TR 9:30 AM  10:50 AM  FREY HALL 317 In Person
578 01 Quantum Physics for Teachers  Jesus Perez Rios 1 TR 8:00 AM  9:20AM HVY ENGR LAB 201 In Person
582 01 Optics Rotation Thomas Weinacht 0 TR 8:00 AM  9:20 AM PHYSICS S265 In Person
584 1,01 Rotation in Physical Biology Ken Dill 0 w 6:30PM  8:20PM TBAL115 In Person
598 501 Graduate Seminar I Raymond Blackwell; Harold 11 R 3:30PM 450 PM  PHYSICS P118 In Person
Metcalf; Cyrus Dreyer
599 gp1 Graduate Seminar II John Hobbs; Sergey Syritsyn; 16 M 5:00PM  6:20PM PHYSICS P118 In Person

Frederick Walter



PHY 600 V(1 Practicum in Teaching

V02 Practicum in Teaching

605 02
610 01
613 01

620 01

623 01

631 101
655 S01
664 S01
668 S01
670 S01

672 501
673 S01
674 501

502

676 S03

678 S01
688 01

689 01

698 01

Quantum Programming
Quantum Field Theory I
Advanced Particle Theory

Modern General Relativity
String Theory II

Quantum Information Systems
Advanced Graduate Seminar
Astronomy Journal Club
Seminar in Astronomy

Seminar in Theoretical Physics

Sem in Elementary Particles
Seminar in Cosmology

Seminar in Nuclear Physics -
#NUCLEAR PHYSICS THEORY

Seminar in Nuclear Physics -
#NUCLEAR PHYSICS
EXPERIMENTAL

Seminar in Solid-State Physics
AMO Seminar

Special Topics in Astrophysics -
#GRAVITATIONAL LENSING

Special Topics in Accelerator -
#ADVANCED ACCELERATOR
TOPICS

Colloquium

Derek Teaney

Derek Teaney

Tzu-Chieh Wei

Alexander Zamolodchikov

Rouven Essig; Patrick Meade;
Robert Shrock; George Sterman

Neelima Sehgal

Martin Rocek; Vivek Saxena
Qiang Li

Martin Rocek; Leonardo Rastelli
TBA

Neelima Sehgal

Patrick Meade; Tzu-Chieh Wei;
Rouven Essig

Clark McGrew; Christopher Bee
Neelima Sehgal
Derek Teaney

Roli Esha

Jennifer Cano
Dominik Schneble

Simon Birrer

Vladimir Litvinenko

Rouven Essig

53

13

g

10

N = © ©
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HTBA
HTBA

MW

1:00 AM
1:00 AM
9:30 AM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM

9:30 AM
9:30 AM
3:30 PM
2:00 PM
12:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM

11:00 AM
11:00 AM
3:30 PM

3:30 PM

2:00 PM
3:00 PM
2:00 PM

6:30 PM

3:30 PM

1:00 AM
1:00 AM
10:50 AM
1:50 PM
1:50 PM

10:50 AM
10:50 AM
6:20 PM
4:50 PM
1:50 PM
3:20 PM
3:20 PM

12:20 PM
12:20 PM
4:50 PM

4:50 PM

3:20 PM
4:20 PM
3:20 PM

9:20 PM

6:20 PM

PHYSICS  P110
PHYSICS P110
HUMANITIES 2094
HVY ENGR LAB 201
MATHEMATICS 6125

MELVILLE LBR N3063
MATHEMATICS 6125
PHYSICS B131
PHYSICS  P112
EARTH&SPACE 450
EARTH&SPACE 450
STALLER CTR 3216

PHYSICS D122
HUMANITIES 2094
PHYSICS  C133

PHYSICS  C120

PSYCHOLOGY A 144

PHYSICS  S141
HUMANITIES 3015

PHYSICS  P124

HARRIMAN HLL 137

In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person

In Person

In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person

In Person

In Person
In Person

In Person

In Person

In Person

In Person

In Person

In Person

In Person



